Panchayat. And Boundaries Of The Plot East- By Gopal
Chandra Barik: West- By Saibal Das: North- By Sudarshan
Barik: South- By Satish Barik:

Physical

Rs.
2647589.00/-

(Rupees
Twenty Six
Lacs Forty

Seven Thou-
sand Five
Hundred

Eighty Nine
Only)

Rs.
264758.90/-

(Rupees Two
Lacs Sixty

Four
Thousand

Seven
Hundred Fifty

Eight and
Ninety Paisas

Only)

18-02-2026
Before 5 PM

10,000/- 16-02-2026
(11AM – 4PM)

19-02-2026
(11 AM- 2PM)

NIL

Sl.
No.

1

E-AUCTION - SALE NOTICEGRIHUM HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED
E-auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the

[...]

Bounded As Under: On Or Towards
East By: R.S. & L.R. Plot No. 1785(P) On Or Towards West
By: R.S. & L.R. Plot No. 1786 Es Ch Jobanila Ter On Or To-
wards North By: 4-0" Feet Wide Road On Or Towards South
By: R.S. & L.R. Plot No. 1785 (P) Ente

Physical

Rs.
940363.00/-

(Rupees Nine
Lacs Forty
Thousand

Three Hundred
Sixty Three

Only)

Rs.
94036.30/-
(Rupees

Ninety Four
Thousand

Thirty Six and
Thirty Paisas

Only)

18-02-2026
Before 5 PM

10,000/- 16-02-2026
(11AM – 4PM)

19-02-2026
(11 AM- 2PM)

NIL

2

Loan No.
HF0011H21100107

Sahid Hossain
Mondal (Borrower)

Jasmina Khatun
(Co Borrower)

Nuruzzaman Molla

Notice date: 10-05-2025
Total Dues:

[...]

Khatian No. 1852
(As Per Porcha), J.L. No. 198, In Mouza-Jugodia, Under P.S.-
Magrahat, In The District- South 24 Parganas Within The
Limits Of Jugodia Gram Panchayat. And Boundaries Of
The Plot East-N.A. West-N.A. North- N.A. South- N.A.

Physical

Rs.
1194375.00/-

(Rupees Eleven
Lacs Ninety

Four Thousand
Three Hundred
Seventy Five

Only)

Rs.
119437.50/-

(Rupees One
Lacs Nineteen

Thousand Four
Hundred Thirty
Seven and Fifty

Paisas Only)

18-02-2026
Before 5 PM

10,000/- 16-02-2026
(11AM – 4PM)

19-02-2026
(11 AM- 2PM)

NIL

3

Loan No.
HM0013H18100031

SUBHASISH
BANERJEE

(BORROWER)
MEENA BANERJEE
(CO BORROWER)

Notice date: 10-09-2025
Total Dues: Rs. 496068.00/-

[...]

- Hirapur, District - Paschim Bardhaman,
Under The Jurisdiction Of A.D.S.R. Office Asansol. Butted
And Bounded Was Demarcated In The Following Two Deeds.
On The East:- By 20 Wide Main Road On The West:- By
W/L On The North:- By 12' Wide Road On The South:- By
H/O Sharma

Physical

Rs. 853125.00/-
(Rupees Eight
Lacs Fifty Three
Thousand One
Hundred Twenty

Five Only)

Rs. 85312.50/-
(Rupees Eighty
Five Thousand
Three Hundred
Twelve and Fifty

Paisas Only)

18-02-2026
Before 5 PM

10,000/- 16-02-2026
(11AM – 4PM)

19-02-2026
(11 AM- 2PM)

NIL

4

Loan No.
HL0011H16100003

SOMA SAHA
(BORROWER)

PRABHAT SAHA
(CO BORROWER)

SAGAR SAHA
AUTO EMPORIUM

Notice date: 19-07-2024
Total Dues:

[...]

Satks Together With Structure Standing There On Forming
Part Of R.S Dag No.249 And L.R Dag No.1186 Under R.S
Khatian No. 294 And L.R Khatian No. 2035 In Mouza 91
No Baruihuda Under P.S. Kotwali In The District Nadia
Within The Limits Of Bhatjangla Gram Panchayat.

Physical

Rs.
2522013.00/-

(Rupees
Twenty Five
Lacs Twenty

Two Thousand
Thirteen Only)

Rs.
252201.30/-

(Rupees Two
Lacs Fifty Two
Thousand Two
Hundred One

and Thirty
Paisas Only)

18-02-2026
Before 5 PM

10,000/- 16-02-2026
(11AM – 4PM)

19-02-2026
(11 AM- 2PM)

NIL

5

Loan No.
LAP0546200000005

005278 &
HF0011H20100122

Subhashish
Bairagi (Borrower)

Monika Dey
(Co Borrower)

Notice date: 07-08-2024